82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 

MISSING DOC CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

HANDLING IN/OUT CHARGES

DO FEE 921.000 1.00 921.000 0.00 3,384.675

1,458.00 0.00 5,358.15

Total Amount in USD: 1,458.00

Total Amount in AED: 5,358.15

USD One Thousand Four Hundred And Fifty Eight Only

AED Five Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Eight And Fifteen Fils Only